

Price list Fall 2019

	90 Min	60 Min	45 Min	30 Min
Children and Youth				
Semester Fee - actual	\$324.56	\$258.19	\$227.21	\$165.27
Registration fee	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Sub total	\$349.56	\$283.19	\$252.21	\$190.27
HST	\$45.44	\$36.81	\$32.79	\$24.73
Total Due	\$395.00	\$320.00	\$285.00	\$215.00
Semester Fee	\$324.56	\$258.19	\$227.21	\$165.27
less discount	-\$28.10	-\$28.10	-\$28.09	-\$28.10
Sub total	\$296.46	\$230.09	\$199.12	\$137.17
HST	\$38.54	\$29.91	\$25.88	\$17.83
Second Class Due	\$335.00	\$260.00	\$225.00	\$155.00
Semester Fee	\$324.56	\$258.19	\$227.21	\$165.27
less discount	-\$26.55	-\$26.55	-\$26.55	-\$26.55
Registration fee	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Sub total	\$323.01	\$256.64	\$225.66	\$163.72
HST	\$41.99	\$33.36	\$29.33	\$21.28
Second Family Member Due	\$365.00	\$290.00	\$255.00	\$185.00

Adult

 Semester Fee
 \$163.72

 HST
 \$21.28

 * Total Due
 \$185.00

^{*} Registration fee waived

^{*} Discounts not applicable

^{**} Salsa - please visit dancingmama.ca for pricing and registration

^{***} Method of payment - Cash or Cheque only please